
Sprung Barren Balken Boden Summe Platz

1 Sina Ulbrich   

2 Janet Ulbrich 13,00 10,40 10,10 10,10 43,60 5

3 Nathalie Kühne 13,10 11,30 11,15 11,00 46,55 1

4 Vanessa Bauer 11,75 7,80 9,75 10,70 40,00 10

5 Sabrina Maier 13,80 11,00 10,10 11,20 46,10 2

6 Tanja Bader 11,25 9,70   

7   

8   

39,900 32,700 31,350 32,900 136,850 2

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Summe Platz

1 Cathrin Schulz 10,95 10,30 11,10 10,30 42,65 7

2 Larissa Lerm 11,30   

3 Nicole Hermann 12,10   

4 Shirin Andrasch 9,70   

5 Madlen Weide 11,20 9,85   

6 Cindy-Lee Hahn 12,50 10,20 9,10   

7 Nathalie Grimm 13,00 11,00 11,20 10,30 45,50 3

8 Jessica Grimm 12,70 11,30 10,25 11,10 45,35 4

38,200 33,500 32,550 32,700 136,950 1

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Summe Platz

1 Sarah Wurster 10,20   

2 Melanie Gabel 12,00 9,30 7,65   

3 Tamara Lau 7,60 10,00   

4 Maja/Lisa Maurer 12,40 9,90   

5 Kim Wiskozil 11,85 9,70 8,65 10,40 40,60 9

6 Sophie Weeger 11,65 10,40 9,35 10,00 41,40 8

7 Tina Maurer 12,50 10,70 11,25 8,60 43,05 6

8   

36,900 31,000 29,250 30,600 127,750 3

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Summe Platz

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

    0,000 3

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Summe Platz

2 SV Hülben 39,90 32,70 31,35 32,90 136,85 2

1 TUS Metzingen 38,20 33,50 32,55 32,70 136,95 1

3 TSV Urach 36,90 31,00 29,25 30,60 127,75 3

3 0     0,00 3

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Tabelle Geräte

2 SV Hülben 4 2 2 4 2 12

1 TUS Metzingen 2 4 4 2 4 12

3 TSV Urach 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0

Tabellen-/Gerätepunkte

Mannschaftsergebnis

0

Mannschaftsergebnis

Mannschaftsübersicht

LBS Cup           KM 2                                       

07.05.2011 in Pfullingen

TSV Urach

SV Hülben

Mannschaftsergebnis

TUS Metzingen

Mannschaftsergebnis

Kunstturnen Frauen



Sprung Barren Balken Boden Summe Platz

1 Alessa Edel 11,00   

2 Fabienne Stehle 11,25 10,00 8,40 9,50 39,15 10

3 Lina Fischer 11,80 8,45 8,50   

4 Marie Theres Kimmich 12,30 11,50 7,95 9,40 41,15 7

5 Sabrina Maurer 12,55 11,00 8,20 7,70 39,45 8

6 Isabell Goller 12,05 11,30 9,25 10,20 42,80 4

7   

8   

36,900 34,600 26,100 29,100 126,700 2

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Summe Platz

1 Daniela Minich 12,90 9,00 10,75 9,90 42,55 5

2 Maike Minich 12,65 11,00 10,60 11,00 45,25 1

3 Ann-Kathrin Kletetschka 13,05 11,00 11,05 9,90 45,00 2

4 Hannah Dollinger 12,30 11,70 9,15 10,80 43,95 3

5   

6   

7   

8   

38,600 33,700 32,400 31,700 136,400 1

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Summe Platz

1 Anja Gorzellik 11,80 10,80 9,15 9,50 41,25 6

2 Nina Bletzinger 11,15 7,30 9,15 7,00 34,60 12

3 Hanna Bletzinger 8,10 7,15 7,60   

4 Vanessa Zahner 12,00 9,90 7,20 8,30 37,40 11

5 Hanna Fetzer 12,10 9,40 9,30 8,50 39,30 9

6 Carolin Holzwarth 11,30   

7   

8   

35,900 30,100 27,600 26,300 119,900 3

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Summe Platz

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

    0,000 4

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Summe Platz

2 TSV Urach 36,90 34,60 26,10 29,10 126,70 2

1 VfL Pfullingen I 38,60 33,70 32,40 31,70 136,40 1

3 VfL Pfullingen II 35,90 30,10 27,60 26,30 119,90 3

4 0     0,00 4

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Tabelle Geräte

2 TSV Urach 2 4 0 2 2 8

1 VfL Pfullingen I 4 2 4 4 4 14

3 VfL Pfullingen II 0 0 2 0 0 2

4 0 0 0

Kunstturnen Frauen LBS Cup       KM 3

07.05.2011 in Pfullingen

VfL Pfullingen II

TSV Urach

Mannschaftsergebnis

VfL Pfullingen I

Mannschaftsergebnis

Tabellen-/Gerätepunkte

Mannschaftsergebnis

0

Mannschaftsergebnis

Mannschaftsübersicht
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